KILLARK LIGHTING
     H A Z  LO C
     H A Z  LO C
LIGHTING
LIGHTING
SEE WWW.HUBBELL-KILLARK.COM LIGHTING SOFTWARE FOR LATEST LED PHOTOMETRY L49
KFL SERIES
C1D2 FLOOD – INTRODUCTION & LOGIC

Dimensions
SideFront
ORDERING INFORMATION AND AMBIENT SUITABILITY C1D2 C1D2
SIMULTANEOUS C2D1 IEC ZONE 2 IEC ZONE 21 L70
CATALOG NO. WEIGHT
LBS./KG WATTS VOLTAGE AMPS DELIVERED
LUMENS 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C TM-21 CALCULATED
KFL06030
30.00 /
13.61
60 120-277VAC 0.50-0.20 6111 T6 T5 T3C T3C T3C (EFG) T3C (EFG) T6 T5 145 160 60100 270000
KFL07030 70 120-277VAC 0.60-0.30 9742 T6 T5 T3C T3C T3C (EFG) T3C (EFG) T6 T5 145 160 72600 278000
KFL07530 75 120-277VAC 0.60-0.30 7454 T6 T5 T3C T3C T3C (EFG) T3C (EFG) T6 T5 145 160 60100 270000
KFL08530
85
120-277VAC 0.70-0.30
10840 T6 T5 T3C T3C T3C (EFG) T3C (EFG) T6 T5 145 160 72600 278000KFL08533 347-480VAC 0.24-0.17
KFL08534 120-250VDC 0.70-0.27
KFL09030
90
120-277VAC 0.80-0.40
9023 T6 T5 T3C T3C T3C (EFG) T3C (EFG) T6 T5 145 160 60100 270000KFL09033 347-480VAC 0.28-0.23
KFL09034 120-250VDC 0.80-0.36
KFL10530
105
120-277VAC 0.90-0.40
10370 T4A T4A T3C T3C T3C (EFG) T3C (EFG) T4 T4 145 160 60100 270000KFL10533 347-480VAC 0.31-0.23
KFL10534 120-250VDC 0.90-0.36
KFL11030
110
120-277VAC 0.90-0.40
13780 T6 T5 T3C T3C T3C (EFG) T3C (EFG) T6 T5 145 160 72600 278000KFL11033 347-480VAC 0.31-0.23
KFL11034 120-250VDC 0.90-0.36
KFL12530
125
120-277VAC 1.00-0.50
15340 T6 T5 T3C T3C T3C (EFG) T3C (EFG) T6 T5 145 160 72600 278000KFL12533 347-480VAC 0.35-0.29
KFL12534 120-250VDC 1.00-0.45
KFL15030 150 120-277VAC 1.25-0.54 18550 T5 - T3C - T3C (EFG) - T5 T5 160 160 60300 190000
KFL16530 165 120-277VAC 1.38-0.60 19220 T5 - T3C - T3C (EFG) - T5 T4 160 160 72600 278000
KFL19530 195 120-277VAC 1.63-0.70 21940 T5 - T3C - T3C (EFG) - T5 T4 160 160 72600 278000
3-1/8”
(79)
.531 DIA.
(13)